Check Valve,  Model : RHD/RHZ/RHV/RHF
Ref. No : H04068 Release Oct 2014    (Dimensions in mm)
the right connection
the right environment
Copyrights© 2014  hyloc hydrotechnic pvt. ltd.  All rights reserved      Engineering Datasheet, Page 1/6
Description
Section
Hydraulic Symbol

.d
l 1
~ L 1
RHD
Tube connection as per ISO 8434 at both ends
Copyrights© 2014  hyloc hydrotechnic pvt. ltd.  All rights reserved      Engineering Datasheet, Page 3/6
Table 1
Ordering Code Size
Tube
od
S1 S2 S3 L1 l1
RHD06PL-2.0 NG-06  6 - L 22 24 14 65.5 35.5
RHD08PL-2.0  8 - L 17 65.5 35.5
RHD06PS-2.0  6 - S 17 69.5 39.5
RHD08PS-2.0  8 - S 19 69.5 39.5
RHD10PL-2.0 NG-08 10 - L 32 36 19 76.0 46.0
RHD10PS-2.0 10 - S 22 80.0 47.0
RHD12PS-2.0 12 - S 24 80.0 47.0
RHD12PL-2.0 NG-10 12 - L 32 36 22 77.5 47.5
RHD15PL-2.0 15 - L 27 79.5 49.5
RHD16PS-2.0 16 - S 30 87.5 50.5
RHD18PL-2.0 NG-15 18 - L 41 46 32 87.5 54.5
RHD20PS-2.0 20 - S 36 99.5 56.5
RHD22PL-2.0 NG-20 22 - L 50 55 36 103 70.0
RHD25PS-2.0 25 - S 46 117 69.0
RHD28PL-2.0 NG-25 28 - L 55 60 41 112 79.0
RHD30PS-2.0 30 - S 50 132 79.0
RHD35PL-2.0 NG-30 35 - L 65 70 50 130 87.0
RHD42PL-2.0 42 - L 60 132 86.0
RHD38PS-2.0 38 - S 60 150 88.0
Check Valve,  Model : RHD/RHZ/RHV/RHF
Ref. No : H04068 Release Oct 2014     (Dimensions in mm)
the right connection
the right environment

b
e
o
.d
~ L 2
Copyrights© 2014  hyloc hydrotechnic pvt. ltd.  All rights reserved      Engineering Datasheet, Page 4/6
Table 2
Part Number Size
Tube
od
S1 S2 S3 L2 l2 i G Ød7
RHZ06PLGE-2.0 NG-06  6 - L 22 24 14 49.0 34.0 8.0 G 1/8 14
RHZ08PLGE-2.0  8 - L 17 49.5 34.5 12.0 G 1/4 19
RHZ06PSGE-2.0  6 - S 17 51.5 36.5 12.0 G 1/4 19
RHZ08PSGE-2.0  8 - S 19 51.5 36.5 12.0 G 1/4 19
RHZ10PLGE-2.0 NG-08 10 - L 32 36 19 59.0 44.0 12.0 G 1/4 19
RHZ10PSGE-2.0 10 - S 22 61.5 45.0 12.0 G 3/8 22
RHZ12PSGE-2.0 12 - S 24 61.5 45.0 12.0 G 3/8 22
RHZ12PLGE-2.0 NG-10 12 - L 32 36 22 61.0 46.0 12.0 G 3/8 22
RHZ15PLGE-2.0 15 - L 27 62.5 47.5 14.0 G 1/2 27
RHZ16PSGE-2.0 16 - S 30 66.5 48.0 14.0 G 1/2 27
RHZ18PLGE-2.0 NG-15 18 - L 41 46 32 69.5 53.0 14.0 G 1/2 27
RHZ20PSGE-2.0 20 - S 36 75.5 54.0 16.0 G 3/4 32
RHZ22PLGE-2.0 NG-20 22 - L 50 55 36 83.0 66.5 16.0 G 3/4 32
RHZ25PSGE-2.0 25 - S 46 90.0 66.0 18.0 G1 40
RHZ28PLGE-2.0 NG-25 28 - L 55 60 41 92.0 75.5 18.0 G1 40
RHZ30PSGE-2.0 30 - S 50 102.0 75.5 20.0 G1.1/4 50
RHZ35PLGE-2.0 NG-30 35 - L 65 70 50 106.0 84.5 20.0 G1.1/4 50
RHZ42PLGE-2.0 42 - L 60 107.0 84.0 22.0 G1.1/2 55
RHZ38PSGE-2.0 38 - S 60 116.0 85.0 22.0 G1.1/2 55
Check Valve,  Model : RHD/RHZ/RHV/RHF
Ref. No : H04068 Release Oct 2014    (Dimensions in mm)
the right connection
the right environment

b
e
o
.d
~L 2
Copyrights© 2014  hyloc hydrotechnic pvt. ltd.  All rights reserved      Engineering Datasheet, Page 5/6
Table 3
Part Number Size
Tube
od
S1 S2 S3 L2 l2 i G Ød7
RHV06PLGE-2.0 NG-06  6 - L 22 24 14 49.0 34.0 8 G 1/8 14
RHV08PLGE-2.0  8 - L 17 49.5 34.5 12 G 1/4 19
RHV06PSGE-2.0  6 - S 17 51.5 36.5 12 G 1/4 19
RHV08PSGE-2.0  8 - S 19 51.5 36.5 12 G 1/4 19
RHV10PLGE-2.0 NG-08 10 - L 32 36 19 59.0 44.0 12 G 1/4 19
RHV10PSGE-2.0 10 - S 22 61.5 45.0 12 G 3/8 22
RHV12PSGE-2.0 12 - S 24 61.5 45.0 12 G 3/8 22
RHV12PLGE-2.0 NG-10 12 - L 32 36 22 61.0 46.0 12 G 3/8 22
RHV15PLGE-2.0 15 - L 27 62.5 47.5 14 G 1/2 27
RHV16PSGE-2.0 16 - S 30 66.5 48.0 14 G 1/2 27
RHV18PLGE-2.0 NG-15 18 - L 41 46 32 69.5 53.0 14 G 1/2 27
RHV20PSGE-2.0 20 - S 36 75.5 54.0 16 G 3/4 32
RHV22PLGE-2.0 NG-20 22 - L 50 55 36 83.0 66.5 16 G 3/4 32
RHV25PSGE-2.0 25 - S 46 90.0 66.0 18 G1 40
RHV28PLGE-2.0 NG-25 28 - L 55 60 41 92.0 75.5 18 G1 40
RHV30PSGE-2.0 30 - S 50 102.0 75.5 20 G1.1/4 50
RHV35PLGE-2.0 NG-30 35 - L 65 70 50 106.0 84.5 20 G1.1/4 50
RHV42PLGE-2.0 42 - L 60 107.0 84.0 22 G1.1/2 55
RHV38PSGE-2.0 38 - S 60 116.0 85.0 22 G1.1/2 55
Check Valve,  Model : RHD/RHZ/RHV/RHF
Ref. No : H04068 Release Oct 2014     (Dimensions in mm)
the right connection
the right environment

V Viton 90º
P
Ordering Code G S1 S2 T1 L1
RHFG02-2.0 G 1/4 22 24 12 58
RHFG03-2.0 G 3/8 32 36 12 58
RHFG04-2.0 G 1/2 32 36 14 72
RHFG06-2.0 G 3/4 41 46 16 85
RHFG08-2.0 G1 50 55 18 98
RHFG10-2.0 G1.1/4 55 60 20 120
RHFG12-2.0 G1.1/2 65 70 22 132
Copyrights© 2014  hyloc hydrotechnic pvt. ltd.  All rights reserved      Engineering Datasheet, Page 6/6
Table 4